
Timetable report

Bedford - 905
Cambridge - St Neots - Bedford

From 01 September 2024

MONDAY - FRIDAY

Service No 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905

Drummer Street Bay 7 0555 0705 0745 0815 0845 0915 0945 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1515

St Neots Loves Farm 0500 0530 0600 0630 0700 0740 0820 0850 0920 0950 1020 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1550

St Neots Market Square Stop D Dep 0510 0540 0610 0640 0710 0750 0830 0900 0930 1000 1030 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1600

Eaton Socon George & Dragon 0513 0543 0613 0643 0713 0753 0833 0903 0933 1003 1033 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1603

Great Barford Golden Cross 0528 0558 0628 0658 0728 0808 0848 0918 0948 1018 1048 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1618

Goldington Green 0536 0606 0636 0706 0736 0816 0856 0926 0956 1026 1056 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1626

Bedford Bus Station Stop O Arr 0550 0620 0650 0720 0750 0830 0910 0940 1010 1040 1110 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1640

MONDAY - FRIDAY

Service No 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905

Drummer Street Bay 7 1545 1615 1655 1725 1755 1840 1915 2015 2115 2215 2315

St Neots Loves Farm 1620 1650 1730 1800 1830 1915 1950 2050 2150 2250 2350

St Neots Market Square Stop D Dep 1630 1700 1740 1810 1840 1925 2000 2100 2200 2300 0000

Eaton Socon George & Dragon 1633 1703 1743 1813 1843 1928 2003 2103 2203 2303 0003

Great Barford Golden Cross 1648 1718 1758 1828 1858 1943 2018 2118 2218 2318 0018

Goldington Green 1656 1726 1806 1836 1906 1951 2026 2126 2226 2326 0026

Bedford Bus Station Stop O Arr 1710 1740 1820 1850 1920 2000 2035 2135 2235 2335 0035



SATURDAY

Service No 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905

Drummer Street Bay 7 0615 0715 0815 0915 1015 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415 1445 1515 1545 1615

St Neots Loves Farm 0550 0650 0750 0850 0950 1050 1150 1220 1250 1320 1350 1420 1450 1520 1550 1620 1650

St Neots Market Square Stop D Dep 0600 0700 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700

Eaton Socon George & Dragon 0603 0703 0803 0903 1003 1103 1203 1233 1303 1333 1403 1433 1503 1533 1603 1633 1703

Great Barford Golden Cross 0618 0718 0818 0918 1018 1118 1218 1248 1318 1348 1418 1448 1518 1548 1618 1648 1718

Goldington Green 0626 0726 0826 0926 1026 1126 1226 1256 1326 1356 1426 1456 1526 1556 1626 1656 1726

Bedford Bus Station Stop O Arr 0640 0740 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1310 1340 1410 1440 1510 1540 1610 1640 1710 1740

SATURDAY

Service No 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905

Drummer Street Bay 7 1645 1715 1815 1915 2015 2115 2215 2315

St Neots Loves Farm 1720 1750 1850 1950 2050 2150 2250 2350

St Neots Market Square Stop D Dep 1730 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 0000

Eaton Socon George & Dragon 1733 1803 1903 2003 2103 2203 2303 0003

Great Barford Golden Cross 1748 1818 1918 2018 2118 2218 2318 0018

Goldington Green 1756 1826 1926 2026 2126 2226 2326 0026

Bedford Bus Station Stop O Arr 1810 1840 1935 2035 2135 2235 2335 0035

SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Service No 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905

Drummer Street Bay 7 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815 1915 2015

St Neots Loves Farm 0740 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1850 1950 2050

St Neots Market Square Stop D Dep 0750 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100

Eaton Socon George & Dragon 0753 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1703 1803 1903 2003 2103

Great Barford Golden Cross 0808 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718 1818 1918 2018 2118

Goldington Green 0816 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1726 1826 1926 2026 2126

Bedford Bus Station Stop O Arr 0830 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1840 1935 2035 2135



Timetable report

Bedford - 905
Bedford - St Neots - Cambridge

From 01 September 2024

MONDAY - FRIDAY

Service No 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905

Bedford Bus Station Stop O Dep 0430 0530 0600 0630 0700 0730 0800 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1330 1400 1430 1515 1545

Goldington Green 0440 0540 0610 0640 0710 0740 0810 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1340 1410 1440 1525 1555

Great Barford Golden Cross 0448 0548 0618 0648 0718 0748 0818 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1348 1418 1448 1533 1603

Eaton Socon George & Dragon 0500 0600 0630 0700 0730 0800 0830 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1400 1430 1500 1545 1615

St Neots Market Square Stop E 0510 0610 0640 0710 0740 0810 0840 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1410 1440 1510 1555 1625

St Neots Loves Farm 0515 0615 0645 0715 0745 0815 0845 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1415 1445 1515 1600 1630

Drummer Street Bay 7 0545 0645 0725 0755 0825 0855 0925 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1445 1515 1545 1630 1700

MONDAY - FRIDAY

Service No 905 905 905 905 905 905 905

Bedford Bus Station Stop O Dep 1630 1715 1750 1850 1950 2050 2150

Goldington Green 1640 1725 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200

Great Barford Golden Cross 1648 1733 1808 1908 2008 2108 2208

Eaton Socon George & Dragon 1700 1745 1820 1920 2020 2120 2220

St Neots Market Square Stop E 1710 1755 1830 1930 2030 2130 2230

St Neots Loves Farm 1715 1800 1835 1935 2035 2135 2235

Drummer Street Bay 7 1745 1830 1905 2005 2105 2205 2305



SATURDAY

Service No 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905

Bedford Bus Station Stop O Dep 0450 0550 0650 0750 0850 0945 1015 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415 1445 1515

Goldington Green 0500 0600 0700 0800 0900 0955 1025 1055 1125 1155 1225 1255 1325 1355 1425 1455 1525

Great Barford Golden Cross 0508 0608 0708 0808 0908 1003 1033 1103 1133 1203 1233 1303 1333 1403 1433 1503 1533

Eaton Socon George & Dragon 0520 0620 0720 0820 0920 1015 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415 1445 1515 1545

St Neots Market Square Stop E 0530 0630 0730 0830 0930 1025 1055 1125 1155 1225 1255 1325 1355 1425 1455 1525 1555

St Neots Loves Farm 0535 0635 0735 0835 0935 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600

Drummer Street Bay 7 0605 0705 0805 0905 1005 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630

SATURDAY

Service No 905 905 905 905 905 905 905

Bedford Bus Station Stop O Dep 1545 1650 1750 1850 1950 2050 2150

Goldington Green 1555 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200

Great Barford Golden Cross 1603 1708 1808 1908 2008 2108 2208

Eaton Socon George & Dragon 1615 1720 1820 1920 2020 2120 2220

St Neots Market Square Stop E 1625 1730 1830 1930 2030 2130 2230

St Neots Loves Farm 1630 1735 1835 1935 2035 2135 2235

Drummer Street Bay 7 1700 1805 1905 2005 2105 2205 2305

SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Service No 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905

Bedford Bus Station Stop O Dep 0650 0750 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1850

Goldington Green 0700 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900

Great Barford Golden Cross 0708 0808 0908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708 1808 1908

Eaton Socon George & Dragon 0720 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820 1920

St Neots Market Square Stop E 0730 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1830 1930

St Neots Loves Farm 0735 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835 1935

Drummer Street Bay 7 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 1905 2005


